
L.5.4 ffilfe)ENTIAlf (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BAMS 

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended June 7, 1967 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

June l4, 1967 

x? 

Total Boston 
New 
York 

| Phila-
i delphia 

Cleve-i Rich-
land ; mond Atlanta IChicago! 

Amount of "ixfr rowings $ 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks $ 
All banks in group $ 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks % 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 40$ or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks j 

Borrowing banks indebted in all of 
past 6 periods: 1 
Amount of borrowings (current $ I 
Ratio to total borrowings period) $| 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 6 periods 
4 - 5 periods 
1 - 3 periods 

Number not indebted during past 6 periods 

44 
161 

5,929 

366 
7,935 

10 
47 
381 

5,491 

12.0 
0.6 

7.5 
22 

1-3 
3.0 

3 
15 
243 

26 
569 

11.2 
0.5 

2 
6 

0.1 
3.5 

1 
2 
49 
191 

8 
22 
379 

59 
1,312 

13.7 
0.6 

12 
57 
310 

1 
6 

376 

4 
494 

17.O 
0.2 

1 
20 
355 

2 
2 

478 

.13 
605 

11.2 
0.3 

11 
467 

4 
21 
377 

27 
475 

15.2 
0.8 

0.5 
1 

0.2 
3.8 

2 
4 
33 
338 

2 
7 

504 

17 
758 

1 
17 
486 

8 
25 
965 

58 
1,361 

l4.i 
0.3 

14.2 
0.6 

6 
67 
892 

St. 
Louis 

1 
5 

463 

9 
369 

13.8 
0.3 

13 
450 

Minne-
apolis 

2 
12 
486 

12 
331 

20.6 
0.6 

1 
2 

6 
27 
453 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

5 
31 
8l6 

27 
546 

17.5 
0.9 

1 
7 

0.3 
5-7 

3 
12 
67 
734 

6 
12 
654 

19 
594 

28.9 
1.0 

3 
6 

0.7 
12.7 

4 
2 
12 
636 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

2 
3 

188 

95 
521 

2.0 
0.4 

1 
8 

179 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 

Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




