## BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

June 14, 1967

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended June 7, 1967

		(Dollar	amounts	in milli	ons - ave	erages of	daily	figures)	<del>,</del>		,	<del>-,</del>		r
		Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group	\$	44 161 5 <b>,</b> 929	3 15 243	8 <b>22</b> 379	1 6 376	2 2 478	4. 21 377	2 7 504	8 25 965	1 5 463	2 12 486	5 31 816	6 12 654	2 3 188
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	·\$-	366 7 <b>,</b> 935	26 569	59 1 <b>,3</b> 12	4. 494	13 605	27 <b>47</b> 5	17 758	58 1 <b>,3</b> 61	9 <b>3</b> 69	12 331	27 546	19 594	9 <b>5</b> 521
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% %	12.0 0.6	11.2	13.7 0.6	17.0 0.2	11.2	15.2 0.8	14.1 0.3	14.2 0.6	13.8 0.3	20.6 0.6	17•5 0•9	28.9 1.0	2.0 0.4
Banks with borrowings of 40% or more of required reserves:  Amount of borrowings  Number of banks	\$	7•5 22	2	 		 	0.5 1	 			1 2	1 7	<b>3</b> 6	
Borrowing banks indebted in all of past 6 periods:  Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period)	\$ %	1.3 3.0	0.1 3.5		 		0.2 3.8		 			0•3 5•7	0.7 12.7	
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 6 periods 4 - 5 periods 1 - 3 periods Number not indebted during past 6 periods		10 47 381 5,491	1 2 49 191	12 57 310	 1 20 355	 11 467	2 4 33 338	1 17 486	 6 67 892	 13 450	6 27 453	3 12 67 734	4 2 12 636	1 8 179

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.